

LONDON New York-based asset management firm Concord International Investments Group was named "Best Asset Manager" for 2017 by Capital Finance International, the publisher of CFI.co, known for cutting edge coverage and analysis of the drivers behind change. This is the third consecutive time that the Concord group has taken first place in the global award.

Concord International, whose operations span Egypt and the United States, maintains a strong team of professionals dedicated to finding exceptional opportunities in the fast-paced Egyptian corporate landscape. The group's historic acquisition of a 56.2% stake in Bisco Misr and its upgrading and expansion of the company's plants and operations, contributed to the company's dramatic growth, states Concord Chairman Mohamed S. Younes.

Unique to the marketplace, Concord International's seasoned in-house research team in Cairo combines talent with its fixed income experts in New York and strong foothold in Tokyo to outperform peers while straddling all ends of the global market. Known for its consistent delivery of premier investment products which meet the requirements of both institutional and private investors, the Concord International

Investments Group has consistently maintained a thorough and disciplined, yet adaptive, investment process that ensures maximum exposure to upsides while minimising risk. CFI's panel of judges agreed for the third time.

The firm offers a comprehensive mix of investment products, including private equity, mutual funds, and unrestricted portfolios of US fixed income and equities alongside Egyptian securities. In business since 1988 and with a irreproachable track record, the group leads fund managers of Egyptian securities and accompanies high-wealth individuals, family offices, foundations, and institutions in top-quality wealth management.

The group also offers corporate finance advisory services and has successfully concluded assignments for leading banks and other corporates with a cross border presence.

For additional information, email: info@concordus.com